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1,500 ulyr

1,500 ulvr

1,500 uryl

Wed. 4 Juty 2018 Sun. 13 May.2018

Wed. 11 .lul,y 2018 Sun. 20 May. 2018 Tue. 3 Jul,. 2018

Wed. 18 July 2018 Sun. 27 May. 2018 Tue. 10 JuL. 2018

Wed. 25 Ju(y 2018 Sun. 3 Jun. 2018 Tue. 17 iut. 2018

Wed. 1 August 2018 Sun. 10 Jun. 2018

Wed. 8 August 2018 Sun. 17 Jun. 2018 Tue. 31 .Jut. 2018

Wed. 15 August 2018 Sun. 24 Jun. 2018

Wed. 22 August 2018

Wed. 5 September 2018 Sun. 15 Ju|.. 2018 Tue. 28 Aug. 2018

Wed. 12 September 2018 Sun. 22 Jut. 2018 Tue. 4 Sep. 2018

Wed. 19 September 2018 Sun.29 Jut.2018 Tue. 11 Sep.2018
Wed. 26 September 2018 Sun. 5 Aug. 2018 Tue. 18 Sep.2018

Wed. 3 October 2018 Sun. 12 Aug. 2018 Tue. 25 Sep. 2018
Wed. 10 October 2018 Sun. 19 Aug. 2018 Tue. 2 Oct. 2018

Wed. 17 October 2018 Sun. 26 Aug. 2018 Tue. 9 Oct. 2018

Wed, 24 October 2018 Sun. 2 Sep. 2018 Tue. 16 Oct.2018

Wed. 7 November 2018 Sun. 16 Sep.2018

Wed. 14 November 2018 Sun, 23 Sep. 2018

Wed. 21 November 2018 Sun. 30 Sep. 2018 Tue. 13 Nov.2018

Wed. 28 November 2018 Sun. 7 Oct. 2018

Thu. 6 December 2018

Wed. 12 December 2018 Sun.21 Oct.2018

Wed. 19 December 2018 Sun. 28 Oct. 2018 Tue. 11 Dec.2018
Worl g6naamh&tnlo C,r- , lu.. 6fua

DIFA TES

(skirr)
Iest uates . ':

i.!

AppLicatic

" . From ,. To

Reading - Listening Tue. 26 Jun. 2018
Reading - Listening

Writrng

Speaking

August 2018 ' 'S ,.' ',:S$'ffiMmlti
Reading - Listening Tue. 24 Jut. 2018
Reading - Listening

Writing Tue. 7 Aug.2018
Speaking Sun. I Jut.2018 Tue. 14 Aug. 2018
September 2018 ., ": , iii,t

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listeninq

Writrng

Speaking

October 2018

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listenrng

Writing

Speakrng

Reading - Listening Tue. 30 Oct. 2018
Reading - Listening Tue. 6 Nov. 2018
WritinS

Speakinq Tue. 20 Nov. 2018

Reading - Listening Mon. 15 Oct. 2018 Wed.28 Nov, 2018
Reading - Listening Tue. 4 Dec. 2018
Writing

Soeakiru
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riruunnr:aou Ptacement Test rfioun:n4rnu - fiuarnu Z56t

Tue. 3 Jul,y 2018

Tue. 10 Juty 2018

Tue. 17 Juty 2018

Tue. 24 Juty 2018

Tue. 31 Juty 2018

August 2018

Tue. 7 August 2018

Tue. 14 August 2018

Tue. 21 August 2018

Tue.28 August 2018

Tue. 4 September 2018

Tue. 11 September 2018

Tue. 18 September 2018

Tue. 25 September 2018

Tue. 16 October 2018

Reading - Listening Tue. 30 October 2018

Tue. 13 November 2018

Tue. 4 December 2018

Tue. 11 December 2018

Tue. 18 December 2018

Tue. 25 December 2018

Ptacement Test

(Reading Skitt & Listening Skitl,) , Test Dates i'

Reading - Listeninq

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listeninq

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

October 2018

Reading - Listening Tue. 2 October 2018

Reading - Listening Tue. 9 October 2018

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening Tue. 6 November 2018

Reading - Listeninq

Reading - Listening Tue. 20 November 2018

Reading - Listening Tue.27 November 2018

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listening

Reading - Listeninq


